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 20 19ABIKO  4333 C025243  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  5

 49 51ASAHI  4333 C025249 -2-2 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 31 32CHIBA  4333 C025257 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 27 27CHIBA CHUO  4333 C025258  0-1 0 1 05154 JAPAN  6

 32 32CHIBA ECHO  4333 C025259  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  1

 27 28CHOSHI  4333 C025261 -1-3 0 1 15154 JAPAN  2

 26 23FUNABASHI  4333 C025266  3-2 2 0 35154 JAPAN  3

 53 50FUNABASHI CHUO  4333 C025267  3-3 0 1 55154 JAPAN  0

 29 27FUTTSU  4333 C025269  2-1 1 0 25154 JAPAN  0

 27 26ICHIKAWA  4333 C025276  1-1 0 0 25154 JAPAN  0

 18 18ICHIHARA MINAMI  4333 C025277  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  2

 14 14ICHIKAWA HIGASHI  4333 C025278  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  11

 36 36IIOKA  4333 C025279  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  12

 23 22ICHIHARA  4333 C025282  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 68 68KAMOGAWA  4333 C025297  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  0

 30 30KASHIWA  4333 C025299  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  6

 53 54BOSO KATSUURA L C  4333 C025302 -1-3 0 2 05154 JAPAN  5

 19 19KOZAKI  4333 C025303  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  19

 16 16KAZUSA  4333 C025307  0-1 0 1 05154 JAPAN  4

 9 9KIMITSU CHUO  4333 C025309  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 47 54KIMITSU  4333 C025310 -7-8 0 0 15154 JAPAN  0

 16 16KISARAZU CHUO  4333 C025311  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 46 35KISARAZU  4333 C025314  11 0 0 0 115154 JAPAN  0

 34 32SOBU CHUO L C  4333 C025331  2 0 0 0 25154 JAPAN  4

 31 30NARASHINO  4333 C025350  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  4

 52 38NARITA  4333 C025351  14-3 0 0 175154 JAPAN  0

 45 46SAKURA  4333 C025375 -1-2 0 1 05154 JAPAN  1

 14 14SODEGAURA  4333 C025383  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  20

 47 48SAWARA  4333 C025385 -1-4 0 0 35154 JAPAN  0

 32 32TAIEI  4333 C025389  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  4

 14 14TATEYAMA  4333 C025395  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 13 13TONOSHO  4333 C025409  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 19 18TAKO  4333 C025413  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 64 45URAYASU  4333 C025422  19 0 0 0 195154 JAPAN  0

 21 25YACHIYO  4333 C025430 -4-4 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 9 9YOKAICHIBA  4333 C025434  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  6

 19 18YOTSUKAIDO  4333 C025437  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  3

 16 16KASHIWA CHUO  4333 C031676  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  11

 16 15CHIBA WAKASHIO  4333 C032456  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  4
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 28 28HIKATA  4333 C032457  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 17 26KASHIWA SHONAN  4333 C032674 -9-9 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 34 33NAGAREYAMA  4333 C033289  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 27 25MATSUDO CHUO  4333 C033986  2-2 0 0 45154 JAPAN  0

 12 12OAMISHIRASATO  4333 C035013  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 16 16GYOTOKU L C  4333 C035270  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  8

 4 4KUJUKURI  4333 C037203  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 14 12SHIRAKO  4333 C037728  2 0 0 0 25154 JAPAN  2

 21 21KASHIWA GREEN  4333 C038526  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  1

 27 31MATSUDO HIGASHI  4333 C040084 -4-4 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 1 1INZAI  4333 C041633  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 29 35NODA  4333 C041946 -6-6 0 0 05154 JAPAN  0

 22 23FUNABASHI KITA  4333 C042143 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 25 28NARASHINO CHUO  4333 C043186 -3-3 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 44 41KASHIWA OAK  4333 C043959  3-1 0 0 45154 JAPAN  0

 19 19MATSUDO EUCALY  4333 C044691  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  1

 27 26HIKARI  4333 C046364  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 4 3URAYASU SEASIDE  4333 C046365  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  2

 95 97SEKIYADO  4333 C047058 -2-2 0 0 05154 JAPAN  3

 22 21SHISUI  4333 C047566  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  0

 20 21NARITA GREEN  4333 C049587 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 34 31YACHIMATA  4333 C050406  3-1 0 0 45154 JAPAN  0

 28 27CHOSHI CHUO  4333 C050472  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 20 20CHIBA MAKUHARI MESSE  4333 C052123  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 9 8TOMISATO  4333 C052587  1-1 0 0 25154 JAPAN  5

 7 7MOBARA CHUO  4333 C052709  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  17

 25 25SHIROI  4333 C053286  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 33 31KASHIWA SAKURA  4333 C053917  2-2 0 0 45154 JAPAN  0

 30 30KASHIWA NANOHANA  4333 C054415  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 37 37URAYASU CHUO  4333 C054821  0-1 0 0 15154 JAPAN  2

 23 23ISUMI  4333 C054919  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  9

 9 9ICHIHARA COSMOS  4333 C056116  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 44 42MATSUDO GREEN  4333 C056599  2-2 0 0 45154 JAPAN  1

 24 25FUNABASHI GREEN  4333 C057260 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 22 28ICHIHARA HIGASHI  4333 C057710 -6-7 0 1 05154 JAPAN  0

 22 22CHIBA YUKINO  4333 C058596  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 11 11CHIBA SAKAEMACHI  4333 C058597  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 42 44CHIBA NEO  4333 C059967 -2-2 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 11 11CHOSHI WEST PORT  4333 C060230  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7
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 22 23YOTSUKAIDO CHUO  4333 C062879 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  6

 10 11GYOTOKU RIVERSIDE  4333 C064498 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 45 43FUNABASHI TSUBASA  4333 C068904  2 0 0 0 25154 JAPAN  5

 17 16ICHIKAWA MINAMI  4333 C096670  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  6

 38 40MINAMI BOSO  4333 C098757 -2-2 0 0 05154 JAPAN  6

 8 10ICHIKAWA PINE TREE  4333 C099587 -2-2 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 9 8ICHIHARA SAKURA  4333 C100213  1 0 0 0 15154 JAPAN  0

 28 28SAKURA MURASAKI  4333 C102599  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 13 13KAMAGAYA HISHO  4333 C107656  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  6

 30 31KASHIWA SOUSEI  4333 C108683 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 27 27ICHIHARA KAZUSA  4333 C109718  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 20 20KIMITSU PLATINUM  4333 C110427  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 11 11ICHIKAWA FRONTIER ROSE SENIOR  4333 C110796  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 42 43YACHIYO CHUO  4333 C115613 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  5

 5 5Ichihara Kokufu  4333 C119711  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  14

 24 29Chiba Rescue  4333 C129953 -5-5 0 0 05154 JAPAN  1

 12 13Higashikatsushika Support  4333 C133834 -1-1 0 0 05154 JAPAN  2

 36 36Higashikatsushika  4333 C137498  0 0 0 0 05154 JAPAN  7

 22 0Urayasu Pet & People  5333 C191063  22 0 0 0 225154 JAPAN  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  3  105  2,520 2,480  134  40 97
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Club Status Changes for: District 333 C

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredUrayasu Pet & People 11-2025191063
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